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EDUCATION LOCALITY COORDINATION CONTACTS
	Locality
	Type of Provision
	Coordinator
	Contact Details

	County 
	Special Schools
	Edel Keating

	Edel.keating@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
 01452 328628

	County 
Gloucester / Forest 
	Secondary 
	Sian Edwards 
	Sian.edwards@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 427212

	County
Stroud/ Cotswolds
	Secondary
	Andrea Jordan 
	Andrea.jordan@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 328199

	County 
Cheltenham/ Tewks
	Secondary
	Vikki Burt 
	Victoria.burt@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 328767

	County
	Alternative Provision 
	Phil Haslett
	Phil.haslett@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
07812 536814          01452 324155

	Locality 
South Cotswold
	Primary 
	Cath Liptrot 
	Cath.liptrot@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
07786 078612

	Locality 
West Glos/Forest 
	Primary 
	Tim Foster
	Tim.foster@gloucestershire.gov.uk
07710 861319

	Locality
Gloucester 
	Primary 
	Deb Harris
	Deb.harris@gloucetershire.gov.uk 
07342 072252

	Locality
Stroud
	Primary 
	Vanessa Grimshaw
	Vanessa.grimshaw@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
07788 968243

	Locality
North Cotswold 
	Primary 
	Anna Barker 
	Anna.barker@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
07912 207800

	Locality
Tewksbury District
	Primary 
	Teresa Cross
	Teresa.cross@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
07803 561856

	Locality 
Cheltenham 
	Primary 
	Marcella Scoles
	Marcella.scoles@gloucetershire.gov.uk 
07427 472552

	Locality  
Gloucester North
	Early Years 
	Deborah Robinson
	Deborah.robinson@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452425177            07586 548293

	Locality
Gloucester South
	Early Years 
	Catherine Davenport 
	Catherine.davenport@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 425379

	Locality 
Cheltenham
	Early Years 
	Sue Williams 
	Sue.williams@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 425379

	Locality 
Tewksbury
	Early Years 
	Sarah Spencer
	Sarah.spencer@gloucestershire.gov.uk
01452 427810           07879 487663

	Locality 
Cotswolds
	Early Years 
	Gayle Clifford 
	Gayle.clifford@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 324078

	Locality 
Stroud
	Early Years 
	Justine Everett 
	Justine.everett@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
01452 425332       07758 497906

	Locality 
Forest of Dean
	Early Years 
	Kimberley Nicholls
	Kimberley.nicholls@gloucestershire.gov.uk 
07796 610433



